
Table Catalog for:  Friday June 21, 2013           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 1

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 142 69    64    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2019      Kaitlin        19545-01Golden Retriever                John Keith  67.45 8 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 21, 2013           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 1

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 132 64    59    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2019      Kaitlin        19545-01Golden Retriever                John Keith  67.81 8 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 21, 2013           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 2

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 3

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 152 78    68    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2006      Abby           16419-02Golden Retriever                Mary Dimock  79.01 31 NQ 2

2025      Savannah       11121-03Border Collie                   Megan Ellis  47.08 5 Q 1

2031      Keenan         05240-03Border Collie                   Bonny Henning  44.76 35 NQ 3



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 21, 2013           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 2

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 3

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 151 78    68    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2006      Abby           16419-02Golden Retriever                Mary Dimock  67.66 0 Q 1

2025      Savannah       11121-03Border Collie                   Megan Ellis  43.95 20 NQ 2

2031      Keenan         05240-03Border Collie                   Bonny Henning  53.51 35 NQ 3



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 21, 2013           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 3

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 9

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 152 78    68    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 401      Spike          15943-01Poodle (Toy)                    Brenda Bidinger  75.22 20 NQ 1

 805      Lottie         14516-03Chihuahua                       Karen Delgado  79.57 11 NQ 1

1204      Tito           01737-02Boston Terrier                  Carol Gieseman NT    0 -- -

1206      Dora           13705-04Miniature Australian Shepherd   Katy Ratliff  40.25 15 NQ 1

1221  V   Augie          05228-03Cocker Spaniel                  Kay Rife  57.04 55 NQ 2

1606      Gremlin        10720-06Australian Cattle Dog           Brenda Lund  54.01 5 Q 1

2003      Elli           20305-01All American                    Nancy Rinehart NT    0 -- -

2012      Slate          13705-05Border Collie                   Katy Ratliff  77.73 24 NQ 2

2036      Dax            20833-01Border Collie                   Patricia Halliday  40.96 5 Q 1

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 3

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 152 83    73    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1624  T   Fezz           19439-01Shetland Sheepdog               Sharon Kondracki NT    0 -- -



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 21, 2013           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 3

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 6

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 171 79    69    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 401      Spike          15943-01Poodle (Toy)                    Brenda Bidinger  75.68 15 NQ 1

1204      Tito           01737-02Boston Terrier                  Carol Gieseman  72.84 10 Q 1

1221  V   Augie          05228-03Cocker Spaniel                  Kay Rife  65.67 80 NQ 2

1606      Gremlin        10720-06Australian Cattle Dog           Brenda Lund  69.49 15 NQ 1

2003      Elli           20305-01All American                    Nancy Rinehart  81.89 22 NQ 1

2036      Dax            20833-01Border Collie                   Patricia Halliday  43.73 25 NQ 2

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 3

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 171 84    74    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1624  T   Fezz           19439-01Shetland Sheepdog               Sharon Kondracki  43.06 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 21, 2013           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 4

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 14

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 171 79    69    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 801      Angel          15943-02Poodle (Toy)                    Brenda Bidinger  71.26 0 Q 1

 804      Emmett         14516-01Chihuahua                       Karen Delgado  63.03 5 NQ 2

1201      Marley         15607-04Shetland Sheepdog               Thomas & Roberta Miller NT    0 -- -

1202      Sophie         15292-01Cavalier King Charles Spaniel   Cynthia & Timothy Mahl  75.32 5 Q 2

1209      Super Cooper   19390-01All American                    Heather Hardesty NT    0 -- -

1213      Smokey         02133-03Shetland Sheepdog               LeeAnne Medina  47.77 0 Q 1

1602      Sam            16419-01Golden Retriever                Mary Dimock  57.64 10 Q 2

1604      Sera           15607-03Shetland Sheepdog               Thomas & Roberta Miller NT    0 -- -

1613      Rumor          19390-02Koolie                          Heather Hardesty  55.54 5 Q 1

2005      Kirby          12719-02Border Collie                   Becky Fitzgerald  47.80 20 NQ  

2014      Ned            19259-01Border Collie                   Andrew Clark  43.70 20 NQ 4

2015      Liv            07053-02Australian Shepherd             Celia Flinn  52.09 5 NQ 3

2034      Stella         14204-01All American                    Susan M & Robert W Loar  46.52 0 Q 2

2037      Betty          03271-05Australian Shepherd             Jan Branham  41.76 0 Q 1

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 4

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 171 84    74    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2041  T   Daisy          17994-01All American                    Jodi Seitz  75.01 6 NQ 1

Specialist  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 4

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 171 84    74    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1631  S   Comet          10720-02Norwegian Buhund                Brenda Lund NT    0 -- -



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 21, 2013           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 5

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 21

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 171 79    69    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 813  V   Nikki          10856-01Parsons Russell Terrier         Cindy Ponyah  43.47 0 Q 1

1205      Gizmo          13705-01Jack Russell Terrier            Katy Ratliff  70.92 10 NQ 2

1212      Chica          18342-01Cocker Spaniel                  Diana & Thomas Miller  38.13 25 NQ 3

1214      Darcy          02115-03Miniature Schnauzer             Carole Lenehan NT    0 -- -

1218  V   Rocky          01737-03Boston Terrier                  Carol Gieseman  69.59 5 NQ 1

1603      May            15607-01Shetland Sheepdog               Thomas & Roberta Miller  52.96 20 NQ  

1609      Stevie         03271-04Australian Shepherd             Jan Branham  40.46 0 Q 3

1610      Blaze          06123-04All American                    Mary Tacon  62.54 5 NQ  

1612      Piper          04789-03Australian Shepherd             Suzanne Hembly  60.07 5 NQ  

1619      Joey           11121-02Shetland Sheepdog               Megan Ellis  37.59 5 NQ 4

1628  V   Maggie         05343-01Border Collie                   Sharon Sullivan  38.08 0 Q 1

1630  V   Lilly          11121-01Shetland Sheepdog               Megan Ellis  38.08 0 Q 2

2001      Cap            05408-06Border Collie                   June Ritchhart NT    0 -- -

2007      Lukas          13341-03Australian Shepherd             Christine Armbrust  48.67 0 Q 3

2028      Chase          10462-02Flat-Coated Retriever           Antoinette Fern  71.26 42 NQ  

2029      Jack           10462-01Flat-Coated Retriever           Antoinette Fern  39.08 0 Q 1

2038      Merlin         09361-02All American                    Matt Twombly  61.01 10 NQ  

2042  V   Gabriel        05187-01All American                    Janice Schlegel  48.56 0 Q 2

2045  V   Bella          09652-01All American                    Brenda Riccio  59.60 0 Q 4

2402      Bentley        05187-03Golden Retriever                Janice Schlegel  37.07 5 Q 1

2403  H   Dawson         05362-02Golden Retriever                Janis Price  53.31 5 Q 2



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 21, 2013           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 11

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 171 79    69    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 806      Toby           04187-04Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)          Robin & John Finley  44.79 0 Q 1

 811  V   Sacha          06265-05Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)          Niki Ryan NT    0 -- -

 812  V   Wynne          04187-03Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)          Robin & John Finley  48.52 5 NQ 2

1211      Lily           05228-02Cocker Spaniel                  Kay Rife  68.99 35 NQ 1

1601      Lucy           05408-05Border Collie                   June Ritchhart  53.90 20 NQ 1

2004      Brady          12719-01All American                    Becky Fitzgerald  48.30 0 Q 3

2010      Jumanji        06265-06Border Collie                   Niki Ryan  41.94 5 NQ  

2021      Raven          03515-03Border Collie                   Anne Wanzyk  30.84 0 Q 2

2022      The Force      03516-03Border Collie                   Frank Yang  28.63 0 Q 1

2040  V   Merlin         04187-01Australian Shepherd             Robin & John Finley  59.71 0 Q 4

2406  V   Sarge          14308-01German Shepherd Dog             Aubrey Mayle  74.34 15 NQ 1

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 1 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 171 84    74    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2044  T   Sasha          09361-01All American                    Matt Twombly NT    0 -- -

Specialist  - Standard  Round 1 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 171 84    74    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2046  S   Jax            06265-02Border Collie                   Niki Ryan  52.24 5 NQ 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 21, 2013           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 4

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 13

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 180 82    72    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 801      Angel          15943-02Poodle (Toy)                    Brenda Bidinger  88.16 6 NQ 1

1201      Marley         15607-04Shetland Sheepdog               Thomas & Roberta Miller  67.62 25 NQ 3

1202      Sophie         15292-01Cavalier King Charles Spaniel   Cynthia & Timothy Mahl NT    0 -- -

1209      Super Cooper   19390-01All American                    Heather Hardesty  69.10 0 Q 2

1213      Smokey         02133-03Shetland Sheepdog               LeeAnne Medina  50.46 0 Q 1

1602      Sam            16419-01Golden Retriever                Mary Dimock  75.70 8 Q 2

1604      Sera           15607-03Shetland Sheepdog               Thomas & Roberta Miller NT    0 -- -

1613      Rumor          19390-02Koolie                          Heather Hardesty  63.81 5 Q 1

2005      Kirby          12719-02Border Collie                   Becky Fitzgerald  58.19 10 NQ 3

2014      Ned            19259-01Border Collie                   Andrew Clark  47.54 5 NQ 2

2015      Liv            07053-02Australian Shepherd             Celia Flinn NT    0 -- -

2034      Stella         14204-01All American                    Susan M & Robert W Loar  49.52 0 Q 1

2037      Betty          03271-05Australian Shepherd             Jan Branham  42.13 15 NQ 4

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 4

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 180 87    77    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2041  T   Daisy          17994-01All American                    Jodi Seitz  95.67 18 NQ 1

Specialist  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 4

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 180 87    77    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1631  S   Comet          10720-02Norwegian Buhund                Brenda Lund  97.01 10 NQ 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 21, 2013           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 5

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 19

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 180 82    72    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 813  V   Nikki          10856-01Parsons Russell Terrier         Cindy Ponyah  46.85 15 NQ 1

1212      Chica          18342-01Cocker Spaniel                  Diana & Thomas Miller  56.03 20 NQ 2

1214      Darcy          02115-03Miniature Schnauzer             Carole Lenehan  52.47 5 NQ 1

1218  V   Rocky          01737-03Boston Terrier                  Carol Gieseman  67.72 20 NQ 3

1603      May            15607-01Shetland Sheepdog               Thomas & Roberta Miller NT    0 -- -

1609      Stevie         03271-04Australian Shepherd             Jan Branham  44.80 0 Q 2

1610      Blaze          06123-04All American                    Mary Tacon  55.21 0 Q 3

1612      Piper          04789-03Australian Shepherd             Suzanne Hembly  65.04 0 Q 4

1619      Joey           11121-02Shetland Sheepdog               Megan Ellis  38.33 0 Q 1

1628  V   Maggie         05343-01Border Collie                   Sharon Sullivan  65.69 0 Q  

1630  V   Lilly          11121-01Shetland Sheepdog               Megan Ellis  51.41 10 NQ  

2001      Cap            05408-06Border Collie                   June Ritchhart  65.12 35 NQ 4

2007      Lukas          13341-03Australian Shepherd             Christine Armbrust  52.95 0 Q 1

2028      Chase          10462-02Flat-Coated Retriever           Antoinette Fern  62.54 0 Q 2

2029      Jack           10462-01Flat-Coated Retriever           Antoinette Fern  54.38 15 NQ 3

2038      Merlin         09361-02All American                    Matt Twombly NT    0 -- -

2045  V   Bella          09652-01All American                    Brenda Riccio ABSENT 0 -- -

2402      Bentley        05187-03Golden Retriever                Janice Schlegel  44.09 10 NQ 2

2403  H   Dawson         05362-02Golden Retriever                Janis Price  62.77 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 21, 2013           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 11

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 180 82    72    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 806      Toby           04187-04Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)          Robin & John Finley  49.01 0 Q 1

 811  V   Sacha          06265-05Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)          Niki Ryan  62.43 10 NQ 3

 812  V   Wynne          04187-03Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)          Robin & John Finley  49.41 0 Q 2

1211      Lily           05228-02Cocker Spaniel                  Kay Rife NT    0 -- -

1601      Lucy           05408-05Border Collie                   June Ritchhart  48.03 5 NQ 1

2004      Brady          12719-01All American                    Becky Fitzgerald  59.17 5 NQ  

2010      Jumanji        06265-06Border Collie                   Niki Ryan  43.53 0 Q 2

2021      Raven          03515-03Border Collie                   Anne Wanzyk  35.11 5 NQ 4

2022      The Force      03516-03Border Collie                   Frank Yang  36.21 0 Q 1

2040  V   Merlin         04187-01Australian Shepherd             Robin & John Finley  56.28 0 Q 3

2406  V   Sarge          14308-01German Shepherd Dog             Aubrey Mayle  64.06 5 NQ 1

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 2 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 180 87    77    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2044  T   Sasha          09361-01All American                    Matt Twombly  74.24 20 NQ 1

Specialist  - Standard  Round 2 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Brenda Linscott 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 180 87    77    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2046  S   Jax            06265-02Border Collie                   Niki Ryan  52.43 0 Q 1


